P
O
U
 D
ev
el
o
p

Maximum operating temperature:
60°C (140°F)
Table 2 Ordering Information
Table 1 Flow Rate and Pressure Drop
Product Name Pore Ratings Sizes Connections Pkg Qty
Example: Microchem™-D DEV/DI Long Dispo 100nm, Flaretek 3/8", 1/PK
MCDDD - V - L - F64 - 1
MCDDD Z = 0.05um S = Short S44 = 1/4" Compression I/O 1 = 1 / PK
Microchem-Dispo V = 0.1um L = Long            1/4 Compression V/D*
DEV / DI w PP Support G = 0.2um N42 = 1/4" NPT Male I/O 1 = Std class 100
H = 0.45um             1/8" NPT Male V/D*        cleanroom pkg
N82 = 1/2" NPT Male I/O
SHELL+=without filter             1/8" NPT Male V/D* P = UPW preclean
P44 = 1/4" Super Pillar I/O       TOC < 100 ppb#
           1/4" Super Pillar V/D
PM64 = 6mm Super Pillar I/O UH = UHP Ultra-High
           4mm Super Pillar V/D       Purity grade
S64 = 3/8" Compression I/O       Metal# < 40ppb
           1/4" Compression V/D*
S84 = 1/2" Compression I/O
           1/4 Compression V/D*
P64 = 3/8" Super Pillar I/O
           1/4" Super Pillar V/D
P84 = 1/2" Super Pillar I/O
           1/4" Super Pillar V/D
PM84 = 8mm Super Pillar I/O
           4mm Super Pillar V/D
F64 = 3/8" Flare I/O
           1/4" Flare V/D
* SWG & NPT VD caps provided.  Flare, Super Pillar VD caps not provided.
# -P preclean routinely achieves TOC <50ppb TOC, specified at <100ppb.  UHP grade ICP-MS 13 elements cleanliness.
+ Hold up Volume of SHELL-Short: 220cm3, SHELL-Long: 430cm3.
P
O
U
 D
ev
el
o
p
er
 /
 D
I
Table 3 shows the dimensions:
Mycropore and the above product trademarks are trademarks or registered trademarks of Mycropore Corporation Ltd, or its affiliated
companies.   Pillar®  is the registered trademark of Nippon Pillar Packing Co. Flaretek®  and Chemlock®  are the registered trademarks of
Entegris.  DuPont® , The miracles of science® , Kalrez®  are trademarks of Dupont.  Viton® , Teflon®  are the trademarks of Chemours or
successor in title.
Find a contact near you
and speak with our
competent application
specialist:
Headquarter/ Taiwan:
MYCROPORE
CORPORATION LTD
Hsinchu, Taiwan R.O.C
Hsinchu Science Park
Manufacturing Plant
No. 22 Zhanye 2nd Road
Distribution Center, Hsinchu
China:
HYWING Technology
Mr. M Guo
T:  +86 (21) 6428 0590
Taiwan
MARKETECH International
Mr. Jerry Chen
T: +886-3-5160009
Japan: